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SQUARE FOOTAGES HATCH LEGEND

COVERED PATIO OR DECK
per SECTION 6908C SUBSECTION a.
(2) The area of all decks, porches, balconies or other areas covered by a
waterproof roof which extends four (4) or more feet from exterior walls.

UNCONDITIONED (GARAGE) FLOOR AREA
per SECTION 6908C SUBSECTION a.
(3) The area of all garages and carports

CONDITIONED FLOOR AREA
per SECTION 6908C SUBSECTION a.
(1) The floor area of all stories excluding uninhabitable attics as measured from the
outside face of all exterior perimeter walls.

LOWER LEVEL (GROSS)
MAIN LEVEL (GROSS)
TOTAL SQ. FT.

GARAGE (GROSS)
GARAGE STORAGE (GROSS)

ROOF ACCESS (HABITABLE)

COVERED ENTRY PATIO
COVERED REAR DECK

ELEVATED DECKS
ENTRY DECK
GARAGE DECK
REAR DECK

(1,763` + 576` +  781`) / 23,473` =
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE

(5084`)/ 23,473` =
FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR)

1,763 sf
2,234 sf
3,997 sf

576 sf
272 sf

239 sf

168 sf
333 sf

189 sf
182 sf
410 sf
781 sf

13.29%

.21

CRAWLSPACE
CONDITIONED FLOOR AREA

1,763 sf

ENTRY
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COURTYARD

DECK

COVERED EXTERIOR
168 sf

UNCONDITIONED GARAGE
576 sf

CONDITIONED FLOOR AREA
2,234 sf

COVERED EXTERIOR
333 sf

GARAGE STORAGE
272 sf

UNINHABITABLE ATTIC BENEATH GABLE
(BONUS TRUSSES)

UNINHABITABLE ATTIC BENEATH GABLE
(BONUS TRUSSES)

BAR GRATING
LANDING

OPEN TO
KITCHEN BELOW

ROOF DECK

OPEN TO VAULTED
LAUNDRY BELOW

OPEN TO BELOW

ROOF ACCESS (CATWALK)
239 sf
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